
Rough Rock Community School Winter - MOY NWEA Assessment Schedule
Time Location Monday March 01, 2021 Tuesday March 02, 2021 Wednesday March 03, 2021 Thursday March 04, 2021 Friday March 05, 2021

7:30 am - 8:00  am Homeroom Breakfast in the classrooms

8:00 am - 9:30 am Homeroom KG & 1st Reading 2nd/3rd/4th Reading 5th/6th Reading 7th/8th Reading

9:45 am - 11:15 am Homeroom KG & 1st Math 2nd/3rd/4th Math 5th/6th Math 7th/8th Math

11:15 am - 12:00 pm Homeroom Lunch in the classrooms

12:00 pm - 1:30  pm Homeroom Bus load up 3rd/4th Lang Arts 5th/6th Lang Arts 7th/8th Lang Arts

1:45 pm - 3:15 pm Homeroom 3rd/4th Science 5th/6th Science 7th/8th Science

3:20 pm - 3:30 pm  Homeroom Bus load up

Time Location Monday March 08, 2021 Tuesday March 09, 2021 Wednesday March 10, 2021 Thursday March 11, 2021 Friday March 12, 2021

7:30 am - 8:00 am Homeroom Breakfast in the classrooms

8:00 am - 9:30 am Homeroom 9th/10th Grade Reading 11th/12nd Grade Reading Make - up Make - up

9:45 am - 11:15 am Homeroom 9th/10th Grade Math 11th/12nd Grade Math Make - up Make - up

11:15 am - 12:00 pm Homeroom Lunch in the classrooms

12:00 pm - 1:30 pm Homeroom 9th/10th Grade Lang Arts 11th/12nd Grade Lang Arts Make - up Make - up

1:45 pm - 3:15 pm Homeroom 9th/10th Grade Science 11th/12nd Grade Science Make - up Make - up

3:15 pm - 3:30 pm  Homeroom Bus load up

* 3rd -12th Students need to bring devices and charger for testing 

* Tentative Schedule and subject to change

* Follow CDC guidelines, safety procedures, and guidelines during testing time frames.
* Students and staff are to wear face masks at all times and sanitize....


